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
Estates
Board of Realfors

\..VICE PRESIDENT
SECRETARY
TREASURER

JOHN DUNCKEL

DIRECTORS

ROBERT C. ALLEN
JOHN L. SAINSEVAIN
ROBERT §. SYRASBURG

San Pedro
Board of Realtors

BARBARA A, WALLS
ROBERT OSTER ...
BETTY €HILDS ...,

FRANK N. WRIGHT
MAX CALVERT

......PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT
.SEGRETARY- “TREASURER

Di RECTORS

ALLEN T. ATGM) ON
BOBICK PAUL A, K

LEE HAUER BENJAMIN RUSSEL
MARK A SAMPSON ROY A, SHAW

Some Handy Advice
* SAVE YOUR TIME AND NERVES!

See—

Alyce O'Rourke Realty
This Very Day!

Listings Coming in Every Day—
ALL OVER SOUTH BAY AREA—AIl Prices

Just listed a gem in Hollywood Riviera—only
$24,950. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, fireplace, double
garage, near grade and hlgh school. ALSO
WALKING DISTANCE TO SHOPPING. “Pretty
as a picture’’ and practical as a home can be.

Remember: We Can Trade Your Home

ALYCE O'ROURKE
REALTY

23870 Hawthorne Bivd, fat 101 Hwy.) Torr.
At the Sign of the Shamrock FR 5-0529

i/ 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths

CU';TOMBUILT HOME NEARING COMPLETION.
WILL HOL

Only $78 a Mom‘h

7 BEDROOM, ON FENCED LOT, WORK SHOP, FRUIT TREES,
SOUTH OF CARSON, NEAR SANTA FE.

OFFERED BY

JACK CARPENTER, INC.

OR 4-4398 TE 4-3863
SP 5-1548 GA 4-5413

WhﬂyMPé;R-ehf? Executive
$495 Down Mansion

A really fabulous (!) S-bedroom
Be your own landlord and own and play room with wet bar, wine
this 3-bedroom home with w/w cellar, '3 baths, two fireplaces,
carpets, large kitchen, covered full dining room and all con-
patio and brick barbecve. Fenced veniences Imaginable bullt in.
and terraced vyard. Walk fo With an ""Out-of-this-world” pano-
schools. Payments lust $97.89 P& ramic view. All for only $10,000
with existing 5 1/4% G.1. loan, down. This gorgeous home must
Vacant and anyone can aualify, definitely be seen to appreciate.
vet or non-vet, Immediate pos.

session, Independence

REALTY
ISP 2-1776  370- 1776

$795 DOWN
4Y2% G.1.

This 3-bedroom resale on a lovely
quiet non-through street has hard.
wood floors, spacious kitchen,
handy utility room, large double
garage. Block walls enclose nice
yard with patio. Owner very an-
Vacant,

EARL E. ADAMS
ESTELLE M,

SMALL DOWN

Open ‘til 10 p.m.

FR 8-2294

;/ Income

3 HOUSES ON ' ACRE. ROOM
FOR MORE BUILDINGS, OWN-
ER IS READY TO MOVE.

Hallie P. Crow

Realtor-Notary
Income Tax Service
Rentals
Corner 248th & Pennsylvania

Lomita

DA 6-0631

xlous,
Open ‘til 10 p.m.
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

3 BEDROOMS 2 baths, G.l. resale,

FR 0-3561

'))0 Cz'l FR 01561'

DA 9 5784

FA 89115 | ]8‘334 Howthorne Blvd

- First Out—First Read—

2 HOUSES ON A LOT. $995 down,

4% % interest. $1400 dn. Double
garage, hardwood floors, spacious
wardrobe closets, Call FR 0.3561.

Full price 816,950, Call
FR 0-3561

"VICE PRESIDENT |
SECRETARY |
TREASURER |

PRESIDENT |

'/ $58.00 |

Apartments for Rent

(Unfurnished) 119

SPAC

293

DA 6-9416

Newly remodeled and re- |
decorafed inside and out.
Singles, |, 2 and 3 bed-
rooms. (3 bedrooms have

| 2 baths.)

| $45.00 and Up

| Adjoining schools, shop-
ping center, park and med-
ical elinie. Laundry facili-
ties, carports. Also furn-
ished apariments available.

EN WELEOME

Sheridan Gardens
462 East 231st TE 4.7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

$87.50 AND UP
1-2 Bedrooms

Over sized pool, piped-in music.
Under New
Management
20912 Amie Street |
Torrance
TBEDROOM poolside coffage, Fire-
place, carpets, drapes, bullt-ins,
22311 Ocean Ave. Apt. 2.

Apartments for Rent

e e e T

NOW LEASING |,
e

Available Now

Apartments for Rent
119 (Unfurnished)

e e e

NEW

IOUS DELUXE APTS.

(Unfurnished) ™

$110 AND UP

% HEATED POOL
* WALL TO WALL CARPETS

% REFRIGERATORS AND RANGES
% CLUB ENCLOSURES
% DRAPES

RD APTS.

1962 W. 253rd St., Lomita

SEE MANAGER APT. NO. 12

OR 4-2993

¥
w

PAR M S 2 Mos. Free Rent
A A T ENT Y BRAND NEW--SPACIOUS
';‘7 SOUNDPROOF-<-W/W
CARPETS
THERMO HEAT-—BUILT-INS
INSULATED--VISITORS’
1‘- $95 AND UP
TWIN PALMS | 730 W. 214th st,
14517 S. Vermont

ﬁ-l & 2 BEDROOMS—DRAPES
FurniShed | % MARBLE PULLMANS—
PARKING
FA 8-7749
Gardena
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